

R.P. Sm.D. 2024-25 - TIKARI-07

Road - L069-Itma To Dumari Bodhgaya (VR64)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E.R.W.D. TIKARI
DIVISION

A.E.R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION
1222

Measurement Book

अ माफिग किया जाता है कि वस भाप
पुस्त को मशीनद्वारा पुद्धित हुआ (मा)
(100) पृष्ठ है। इस भाप पुस्त को
(होचक अ सिमता) आ मीपिकार्ड
मिमाडा कार्ड अवा प्रमवडल
को सिगीत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
21/7/25
कायप्रमवडल अमिमता
समीप कार्ड विभाग
कार्ड प्रमवडल विभागी
21/7/25

This MB is Returned to J.E.

Poraiya.

[Signature]
04/09/2025
A.E.

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

E.E.R.W.D

TIKARI
DIVISION

A.E.R.W.D

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1222

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record measurement</u>					
Name of work - Lo 69 Itma to Dumari, Bodh Gaya (VR 69)					
Name of Agency - Angad and Sanjay (JV)					
Agreement no - 08(MB)/MM/BSUY/25-26					
Date of Start - 16/7/25					
Date of Completion - 15/7/26					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) 1	Cleaning and Grubbing road/land				
	Qty vide TMB, P-02				
	0.764 Hac	@	73248.75	=	55962.00
(2) 25	Providing and fixing of logo of masonry sign board				
	Qty vide TMB, P-02				
	02 No	@	10461.09	=	20922.00
(3) 31	Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure upto 3.0 m depth -				
	Qty vide TMB, P-02				
	29.76 m ³	@	386.53	=	11503.00
(4) 32	Providing m/s PCC as levelling course in FDN.				
	Qty vide TMB, P-02				
	4.60 m ³	@	4971.23	=	22868.00
(5) 33	PCC in substructure (m20)				
	Qty vide TMB, P-03				
	33.74 m ³	@	5733.37	=	193443.90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 34 Providing and Laying RCC N P 3 Pipe for Culvert in road Qty vide TMB, P-3 7.50 Rm @ 7115.03 = 53363.00					
7 12 Construction of Un-rein. RCC m 35 over a prepared Sub base - Qty vide TMB, P-04 73.43 m ³ @ 5209.89 = 382562.00					
8 26 Earthwork in excavation of foundation trench Qty vide TMB, P-04 627 m ³ @ 386.53 = 242354.00					
9 27 Providing Conc. (M15) for Plain Rein Conc. in open foundation Qty vide TMB, P-05 57.00 m ³ @ 6266.90 = 357213.00					
10 29 Providing HYSD Bar in RCC grade m-25 Qty vide TMB, P-05					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB, P					
P-05 =	8.807	mT			
P-07 =	4.172	mT			
	12.979	mT @ 12.98 mT			
12.98 mT @	68335.46				= 886994.00
(11/28) Providing Conc. for Rein. Conc. (m-25) in open Foundation					
Qty vide TMB -					
P-06 =	90.02	m ³			
P-06 =	144.00	m ³			
P-07 =	60.00	m ³			
	294.02	m ³ @ 294.00 m ³			
294.00 m ³ @	6266.90				= 1842468.00
					4069653.00
Add 1% (L.C.)					= 40697.00
Add S.Fee (TMB, P-11)					19084.00
					4129434.00
Add 18% GST					= 743298.00
					4872732.00
Less Below 0.61%					(-) 29724.00
					4843008.90
Sr 18/12/25 S.B	18/12/25 A.E.			CNP 18/12/25	